2022-2023 Enrollment

Male
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic, Any Race
Hispanic/Latino
Two Or More Races
Unknown
White

Female
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino
Two Or More Races
Unknown
White

Grand Total

Full-Time
460
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23
25
48
345
706
2

7

2
37
29
76
553
1166

Part-Time

Grand Total
24

10

24

17
48

484
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24
27
58
353
730

38
30
81
570
1214
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