	2022-2023 Enroll	ment	
	Full-Time	Part-Time	Grand Total
Male	460	2	24 484
American Indian	3		3
Asian	8		1 9
Black or African American	5		1 6
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	2		1 3
Hispanic, Any Race	1		1
Hispanic/Latino	23		1 24
Two Or More Races	25		2 27
Unknown	48	1	10 58
White	345		8 353
Female	706	2	24 730
American Indian	2		2
Asian	7		7
Black or African American	2		2
Hispanic/Latino	37		1 38
Two Or More Races	29		1 30
Unknown	76		5 81
White	553	1	17 570
Grand Total	1166	4	18 1214

Pell Recipients Fall 2022	
Pell Recipients	203

Published by the Office of Institutional Research on 6/21/204